
2024-2025
Carroll ISD- UIL Eligibility Calendar

REQUIRED 1ST6 WEEKS ELIGIBILITY PERIOD AND CISD 1STGRADING PERIOD

Tuesday, August 13 First Day of School. Students with insufficient credits are ineligible.

Friday, August 30 3 Week Grade Checks

Tuesday, September 3 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.
Friday, September 20 1st6 Week UIL Grading Period Ends

Tuesday, September 24 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m. All UIL Extracurricular Programs Verify Eligibility

Friday, September 27 Students may lose or regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Thursday, October 10 1st Grading Period Ends - All UIL Extracurricular Programs Verify Eligibility

Tuesday, October 15 Teacher 1stgrading period grades are due no later than 4:00 p.m.

CISD 2NDGRADING PERIOD
Thursday, October 17 Students may lose or regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Friday, November 1 1st3-week grade check

Tuesday, November 5 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Friday, November 8 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Fri. Nov. 22- Nov. 30 All students are academically eligible during the Thanksgiving Holiday. Friday, Nov. 22 @ 4:00 P.M.

Friday, November 22 2nd3-week grade check.

Tuesday, December 3 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Monday, December 9 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Friday, December 20 2nd Grading Period Ends - All students are academically eligible until classes resume on January 8, 2025.

Tuesday, January 7 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

CISD 3rdGRADING PERIOD
Wednesday, January 8 First day of second-semester

Wednesday, January 15 Students may lose or regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Monday, January 27 1st3-week grade check

Tuesday, January 28 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Monday, February 3 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Friday, February 14 2nd3-week grade check

Tuesday, February 18 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Friday, February 21 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Thursday, March 13 3rdGrading Period Ends All UIL Extracurricular Programs Verify Eligibility.

Fri. Mar. 14- Mar. 23 All students are academically eligible after school for Spring Break.

Tuesday, March 25 Teacher 3rd grading period grades are due no later than 4:00 p.m.

CISD 4thGRADING PERIOD
Monday, March 31 Students may lose or regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Friday, April 11 1st3-week grade check

Tuesday, April 15 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 18 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Monday, May 5 2nd3-week grade check

Tuesday, May 6 Teacher progress report grades due no later than 4:00 p.m.

Monday, May 12 Ineligible students may regain eligibility at the end of the day at their campus.

Thursday, May 22 4thGrading Period Ends.

Friday, May 23 Teacher 4thgrading period grades and final exam grades are due no later than 2:00 p.m.


